
All sessions in Central Daylight Time (Chicago, GMT‐05:00)

Session detail for 'Pre‐Bid Conference:  IFB No. 22‐78:  Parking Lot Lighting Replacements':

Participant Audio TypeName Email Date Start time End time

1 Jzaluan Surratt surratt.jzaluan@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

2 VoIP Jzaluan Surratt surratt.jzaluan@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

3 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

4 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

5 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:59 AM 10:52 AM

6 VoIP Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:59 AM 10:52 AM

7 Jeremy Cai jeremy@omni12.com 4/18/2022 10:23 AM 10:52 AM

8 VoIP Jeremy Cai jeremy@omni12.com 4/18/2022 10:23 AM 10:52 AM

9 Bob Myers bmyers@agcm.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:52 AM

10 VoIP Bob Myers bmyers@agcm.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:52 AM

11 Rahim Tazeh rt1@iahouston.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:04 AM

12 VoIP Rahim Tazeh rt1@iahouston.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:04 AM

13 Earl Washington ewashington1@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:04 AM 10:52 AM

14 VoIP Earl Washington ewashington1@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:04 AM 10:52 AM

15 Lesley lconger@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:05 AM 10:33 AM

16 VoIP Lesley lconger@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:05 AM 10:33 AM

17 Kareem Dale kdale@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:52 AM

18 VoIP Kareem Dale kdale@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:03 AM 10:52 AM

19 Molly Eng mollyeng@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM

20 VoIP Molly Eng mollyeng@key‐htx.com 4/18/2022 10:02 AM 10:33 AM

21 Chase Harris ch2@iahouston.com 4/18/2022 10:00 AM 10:52 AM

22 VoIP Chase Harris ch2@iahouston.com 4/18/2022 10:00 AM 10:52 AM

23 Andres Luna andres.luna4@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:59 AM 10:52 AM

24 VoIP Andres Luna andres.luna4@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:59 AM 10:52 AM

25 Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

26 VoIP Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@hccs.edu 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

27 Maria Correa maria@correaenterprises.com 4/18/2022 9:56 AM 10:52 AM

28 VoIP Maria Correa maria@correaenterprises.com 4/18/2022 9:56 AM 10:52 AM

29 Robert Drewett (Guest) rdrewett@esamjones.com 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

30 VoIP Robert Drewett (Guest) rdrewett@esamjones.com 4/18/2022 9:55 AM 10:52 AM

31 Cynthia Robinson crobinson@agcm.com 4/18/2022 10:03 AM 10:52 AM

32 VoIP Cynthia Robinson crobinson@agcm.com 4/18/2022 10:03 AM 10:52 AM

33 Call‐in 8322****30 4/18/2022 10:00 AM 10:24 AM


